Pro Fit Marietta
Second Quarter Home Gym Sales

Basic Home Gym
Deluxe Home Gym
Multifunctional Trainer
Elite Home Gym

Total

$160,000.00
$140,000.00
$120,000.00
$100,000.00
$80,000.00
$60,000.00
$40,000.00
$20,000.00
$-

April
$ 137.96296 $
125,737.15
87.955.66
137,727.85

May

92,897.98 $

129,614.62
92,986.05
121,691.64

June
122,667.61

98,062.92
121,011.04
128,964.64

$

Total
353,528.55
353,414.69
301,952.75
388,384.13

S 489,383.62 S 437,190.29 S 470,706.21

$1,397,280.12

Second Quarter Home Gym Sales
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